PRODUCT DATA
PULSE™ In Situ Absorption BZ-5642
PULSE Intensity Component Analysis BZ-5641
PULSE Panel Contribution BZ-5640
PULSE In Situ Absorption BZ-5642, PULSE Intensity Component
Analysis BZ-5641 and PULSE Panel Contribution BZ-5640 are patch
holography options for PULSE Acoustic Holography Type 8607, part of
the Array Acoustics Post-processing Suite.

3-
08
Ordering Information
BZ-5640-X* PULSE Panel Contribution
BZ-5641-X* PULSE Intensity Component Analysis
BZ-5642-X* PULSE In Situ Absorption
SOFTWARE PREREQUISITES
One of the following:
Type 7700-Xy* PULSE FFT & CPB Analysis
Type 7770-Xy* PULSE FFT Analysis
Type 7771-Xy* PULSE CPB Analysis
Plus all of the following:
Type 7761-X* PULSE Acoustic Test Consultant
Type 8608-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Beamforming
Type 8607-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Acoustic Holography
BZ-5637 PULSE Array Acoustics Conformal Calculations
Hardware for Absorption and Intensity Component
Analysis Measurements
Type 3660-D LAN-XI 11 module Front-end frame
11 × Type 3053 12-ch. LAN-XI Module
Type 3662-B-002 Double-layer Array†
UA-2145 Array Front Panel for Type 3053
WU-0695-W-001 3D Creator Positioning System
Extra Hardware for Panel Contribution Measurements
Type 2716 Power Amplifier
Type 4295 Omnidirectional Volume Velocity Source with
OmniSource™ Sound Source
Type 4299 Volume Velocity Adaptor
Type 3160 LAN-XI Generator Input/Output Module, 51.2 kHz
Type 4957 10 kHz Array Microphone 50 Hz–10 kHz
Type 4958 20 kHz Precision Array Microphone 10 Hz–20 kHz
Type 4188-A-021 ½″ Prepolarized Free-field Microphone and
Preamplifier
AO-0587-D-100 Cable, single screen coax., SMB (F) to BNC (M),
10 m (33.3 ft)
Service and Support Products
M1-5640-X* Software Maintenance and Support Agreement for
PULSE Panel Contribution
M1-5641-X* Software Maintenance and Support Agreement for
PULSE Intensity Component Analysis
M1-5642-X* Software Maintenance and Support Agreement for
In Situ Absorption
M1-8607-X* Software Maintenance and Support Agreement for
PULSE Array Acoustics
* X = license model either N for node-locked or F for floating
y = optional channel count, from 1 (single) to 7. No number denotes unlimited
channels (channel-independent)
† For other double-layer Arrays available see Product Data: BP 2144
Brüel & Kjær reserves the right to change specifications and accessories without notice. © Brüel & Kjær. All rights reserved.